DATE

Affordable Housing

1/7/2020
3/5/2020
3/26/2020
3/26/2020

Small Business
2/29/2020
2/29/2020

2/6/2020
3/17/2020

8/29/2019
10/31/2019

3/2/2020

11/25/2019
2/6/2020

CORPUS CHRISTI BUSINESS AND JOB DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

FUND 1140: ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FUND
DETAIL of March 2020 COMMITMENT EXPENDITURES

VENDOR
138695First Title Co
143151Texas National Title

9525San Jacinto Title Ser
148368Capital Title of Texa

LIFTFUND
LIFTFUND

TAMUCC INTERNSHIP
TAMUCC INTERNSHIP

DMC INT
DMC INT

SCORE

DMC Contract Resource

DMC Contract Resource

Total Small Business

Fund 1140 Total Professional Expenses

AMOUNT

DESCRIPTION

(10,000.00) 5833 Glen Arbor Dr, 78412

10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

20,000.00

4,737.60
810.81

5,548.41

1,123.46
2,343.22

3,466.68

3,952.00
4,332.00

8,284.00

4,082.91

4,082.91

9,557.36
10,301.71

19,859.07

41,241.07

61,241.07

143151Texas National Title
9525San Jacinto Title Ser
8368Capital Title of Texa

Program Exp Reimbursement
Invoice # SI002687
Invoice # S1002688

Program Exp Reimbursement
Invoice # Q200053
Invoice # Q200066

Program Exp Reimbursement
Invoice # 201906INT
Invoice # 202001INT

Program Exp Reimbursement
Invoice # 2006

Program Exp Reimbursement
Invoice # 2020CRC0O05
Invoice # 2020CRC006



